Microlithography Assemblies
PhotoKleen™ Filter Assembly
Description
The PhotoKleen filter assembly is a
compact capsule assembly designed for
clean, simple and safe filter changeout.
It is well suited for applications that
demand higher purity—such as developer,

Pressure Drop vs. Liquid Flow Rate2
2 For liquids with a viscosity differing from water, multiply the pressure drop by the viscosity in centipoise.
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Removal Filter Area Connections Nominal Length
Number Rating (cm2 / in2) Inlet, Outlet / Vent, Drain (mm / in)
P-Nylon Filter: Nylon 6,6 Media
DDF1UNIENP44 0.1 µm 1800 / 279 1⁄4 in Pillarfitting / 1⁄4 in Pillarfitting 122 / 4.8
DDF2UNIEFL64 0.1 µm 3700 / 574 3⁄8 in  flare style / 1⁄4 in flare style 212 / 8.3
DDF1UNDENP44 40 nm 2200 / 341 1⁄4 in Pillarfitting / 1⁄4 in Pillarfitting 122 / 4.8
DDF2UNDEFL64 40 nm 4600 / 713 3⁄8 in flare style / 1⁄4 in flare style 212 / 8.3
PE-Kleen Filter: High Density Polyethylene Media
DDF1UG015ENP44 0.15 µm 2200 / 341 1⁄4 in flare style / 1⁄4 in flare style 148 / 5.8
DDF1UG007ENP44 0.07 µm 2200 / 341 1⁄4 in Pillarfitting / 1⁄4 in Pillarfitting 122 / 4.8
DDF2UG007EFL64 0.07 µm 4400 / 682 3⁄8 in flare style / 1⁄4 in flare style 212 / 8.3
DDF1UG005ENP44 0.05 µm 2200 / 341 1⁄4 in Pillarfitting / 1⁄4 in Pillarfitting 122 / 4.8
DDF2UG005EFL64 0.05 µm 4400 / 682 3⁄8 in flare style / 1⁄4 in flare style 212 / 8.3
DDF1UG003ENP44 30 nm 2200 / 341 1⁄4 in Pillarfitting / 1⁄4 in Pillarfitting 122 / 4.8
DDF2UG003EFL64 30 nm 4400 / 682 3⁄8 in flare style / 1⁄4 in flare style 212 / 8.3
DDF1UG001ENP44 10 nm 2200 / 341 1⁄4 in Pillarfitting / 1⁄4 in Pillarfitting 122 / 4.8
DDF2UG001EFL64 10 nm 4400 / 682 3⁄8 in flare style / 1⁄4 in flare style 212 / 8.3
Asymmetric P-Nylon Filter: 6,6 Media
DDF1ANMENP44 20 nm 2500 / 388 1⁄4 in Pillarfitting / 1⁄4 in Pillarfitting 122 / 4.8
DDF2ANMEFL64 20 nm 5300 / 822 3⁄8 in flare style / 1⁄4 in flare style 212 / 8.3
DDF1ANDENP44 40 nm 2500 / 388 1⁄4 in Pillarfitting / 1⁄4 in Pillarfitting 122 / 4.8
DDF2ANDEFL64 40 nm 5300 / 822 3⁄8 in flare style / 1⁄4 in flare style 212 / 8.3
L
73 mm
2.87 in